Home > Food Alerts > Specific Food Alerts > Sulphite Alerts

Sulphite Alerts

 


Luxury Apple and Port cheese bomb

Manufacturer: Shorrocks

Product name: Luxury Apple and Port cheese bomb

Pack size: 230g

Best beforedates: All dates up to and including 25th January 2017

Shorrocks Cheese has recalled its ‘Luxury Apple and Port cheese bombs’ because the product contains mustard and sulphites which are not mentioned in the ingredients list.

This means the product is a possible health risk for anyone with an allergy to mustard and/or a sensitivity to sulphites.

If you have bought the above product, do not eat it. Instead return it to the store from where you bought it for a full refund.

No other Sharrocks Cheese products are known to be affected

Note from Allergy UK: If you have any concerns about the above product please contact our helpline on 01322 619898.


Back to Sulphite Alert Listings